
The Ballarat Autism Parent Connection is a friendly, relaxed group  
of parents and carers who come together, once a month during 
school terms. This is a great opportunity to share your knowledge 
and experience and to gain new information about local services 

and events.  New members warmly welcomed.   

 
 When:  10am –12pm monthly on Mondays 

          during the school term  
 

 Where:  Robin Hood Hotel 
   33 Peel St Nth, Ballarat  

  

   
 2016 Dates: Monday 15th February 

     Monday 21st March 

     Monday 11th April 

     Monday 16th May 

     Monday 20th June 

     Monday 18th July 

     Monday 15th August 

     Monday 12th September 

     Monday 17th October 

     Monday 14th November 

 

Contact Rebecca Paton, Parent Support Coordinator  

5329 1361, rpaton@pinarc.org.au 

 www.pinarc.org.au  general enquiries: 03 5329 1398 

Ballarat Autism Parent Connection 


